	MAJOR
	CONTACT

	Applied Physics


	Dr. Tao Zhou
taozhou@njit.edu
478 Tiernan
973-642-4931

	Architecture BARCH (112 credits or less)


	Meaghan O’Connor
moconnor@njit.edu
356 Weston
973-596-3081

	Architecture BS 
Architecture BARCH (113 credits or more)


	Frederick Little
Little@njit.edu
Graduate programs office – Weston Hall
973-642-7576

	Biochemistry
	Kathleen Gilbert
gilbert@njit.edu 


	Bioinformatics
	*CCS Advising Staff – GITC 3rd floor – see last page



	Biology
	Karen Roach (Juniors and Seniors)
Karen.roach@njit.edu
429 Annex Colton Hall
973-596-5612

Nicholas Jones (Freshmen and Sophomores)
njones@njit.edu 
Fenster 260 

	Biomedical Engineering (Freshmen and sophomores)
	Penelope Georges
pgeorges@njit.edu
527 Fenster Hall
973-596-5379

	Biomedical Engineering (Juniors and Seniors)

	Alev Erdi
Alev.k.erdi@njit.edu
Fenster 608

	Biophysics
	Dr. Camelia Prodan
cprodan@njit.edu
480 Tiernan
973-596-5456

	Business

	Michael Sweeney
Michael.t.sweeney@njit.edu
3007 Central Avenue Bldg.
973-596-8238


	Business and Information Systems

	*CCS Advising Staff – GITC 3rd floor – see last page

	
Chemical Engineering


	
Gordana Obuskovic
gordana.obuskovic@njit.edu
150 Tiernan
973-596-5451

	Chemistry
	Roumiana Petrova
Roumiana.s.petrova@njit.edu
366 Tiernan
973-642-4076

	Civil Engineering
	Thomas Jaworksi
Tjj5@njit.edu
Colton Hall 205 973-596-3665


	Communications and Media


	David Kmiec
David.m.kmiec@njit.edu 


	Computer Engineering
	Ryoko Mathes
ryoko.mathes@njit.edu
235 ECEC
973-596-5457

	Computer Science


	*CCS Advising Staff – GITC 3rd floor – see last page

	Computer Technology (CPT)
	David Lubliner
Lubliner@njit.edu
973-596-2878
GITC 2105

	Computing and Business
	*CCS Advising Staff – GITC 3rd floor- see last page


	Concrete Industry Management
	Anlee Orama
ao22@njit.edu
973-596-6505
GITC 2512

	Construction Engineering Technology
	John Wiggins
Wiggins@adm.njit.edu
973-596-8193
GITC 2108

	Construction Management Technology
	John Wiggins
Wiggins@adm.njit.edu
973-596-8193
GITC 2108

	Digital Design


	Sasha Corchado
Sasha.n.corchado@njit.edu
340 Weston
973-642-4983

	Electrical Engineering

	Ryoko Mathes
ryoko.mathes@njit.edu
235 ECEC
973-596-5457

	
Electrical and Computer Engineering  Tech.
	
David Brateris
brateris@njit.edu
973-596-6510/GITC 2114


	Engineering Science (or if a freshmen the person teaching your first year seminar course)
	Ryan.d.baldwin@njit.edu
Fenster Hall, 260
973-596-5373

	Environmental Science
	Michael Bonchonsky
Michael.p.bonchonsky@njit.edu 

	History
	Maureen O’Rourke
Maureen.orourke@njit.edu
331 Cullimore/973-596-3284

	Human Computer Interaction

	*CCS Advising Staff – GITC 3rd floor – see last page

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Industrial Design
	Sasha Corchado
Sasha.n.corchado@njit.edu
340 Weston
973-642-4983

	
Industrial Engineering
	Lucie Tchouassi
thibeaud@njit.edu
208 MEC
973-596-3660


	Information Systems

	*CCS Advising Staff – GITC 3rd floor

	Information Technology

	*CCS Advising Staff – GITC 3rd floor

	Interior Design


	Sasha Corchado
Sasha.n.corchado@njit.edu
340 Weston
973-642-4983

	Law, Technology and Culture
	Maureen O’Rourke
Maureen.orourke@njit.edu
331 Cullimore/973-596-3284

	Mathematical Science

	Bruce Bukiet
Bruce.g.bukiet@njit.edu
501 Cullimore
973-596-8392

	Mechanical Engineering

	Lucie Tchouassi
thibeaud@njit.edu
208 MEC
973-596-3660

	Mechanical Engineering Technology
	Arijit Sengupta
arijit.sengupta@njit.edu
973-596-7073/ GITC 2513


	Medical Informatics Technology
	David Lubliner
David.lubliner@njit.edu
973-596-2878
GITc 2113

	Science, Technology, and Society
	Michael Tress
tress@adm.njit.edu
431 Cullimore
973-596-5609

	Surveying Engineering Technology
	Laramie Potts
lpotts@njit.edu
973-596-8191
GITC 2108

	Technology Education
	Ronald Rockland
Rockland@njit.edu
973-642-7155
GITc 2103

	Theatre Arts and Technology
	Michelle Rittenhouse/Michael Kerley
Michele.rittenhouse@njit.edu
133 KUPFRIAN
973-596-3457

	Undecided College of Science and Liberal Arts


	Nisha Reyes
nreyes@njit.edu
Fenster 260
973-596-5510

	Web and Information Systems
	*CCS Advising Staff – GITC 3rd floor – see below



* Undergrad/transfer last name  A-C   - Tony Angelella–– anthony.s.angelella@njit.edu;  Amanda Ackerman – Undergrads/Transfers Last Names S-Z – Amanda.d.ackerman@njit.edu –Undergrad/transfer last name D-J – Michele Bell -  michele.bell@njit.edu – K-M = George Olsen, George.olsen@njit.edu – N-R = Daniel Pavlick, Daniel.k.pavlick@njit.edu and  To make appointments go to ccs.njit.edu/advising .

